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Turnout

TURN OUT

2232 166 7.44%
1690 36 2.13%
1920 76 3.96%
1744 134 7.68%
1865 301 16.14%
2149 319 14.84%
1027 83 8.08%
1850 138 7.46%
1508 303 20.09%
2179 217 9.96%
1900 64 3.37%
2135 21 0.98%
1778 14 0.79%
1612 54 3.35%
2027 299 14.75%
2171 227 10.46%
2140 250 11.68%
1337 41 3.07%
1363 3 0.22%
1155 6 0.52%

832 20 2.40%
2168 38 1.75%

348 32 9.20%
1248 53 4.25%

537 27 5.03%
1009 39 3.87%
1177 87 7.39%

388 61 15.72%
598 53 8.86%

3367 87 2.58%
5639 1077 19.10%
1251 232 18.55%
2492 415 16.65%

56836 136 0.24%
56836 5109 8.99%
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ROY CAKERICE MARY ANN 
DILLA

ARTHUR D 
DIXON

GAIL 
JOHNSTON

 Ames Director At Large

2232 166 444 80 18.02% 85 19.14% 42 9.46% 113 25.45%
1690 36 99 19 19.19% 19 19.19% 9 9.09% 21 21.21%
1920 76 209 41 19.62% 45 21.53% 23 11.00% 44 21.05%
1744 134 369 66 17.89% 88 23.85% 26 7.05% 90 24.39%
1865 301 803 153 19.05% 170 21.17% 62 7.72% 204 25.40%
2149 319 854 140 16.39% 196 22.95% 69 8.08% 225 26.35%
1027 83 210 23 10.95% 45 21.43% 9 4.29% 71 33.81%
1850 138 378 80 21.16% 89 23.54% 33 8.73% 85 22.49%
1508 303 831 161 19.37% 170 20.46% 68 8.18% 217 26.11%
2179 217 593 79 13.32% 113 19.06% 63 10.62% 162 27.32%
1900 64 174 29 16.67% 26 14.94% 28 16.09% 40 22.99%
2135 21 59 9 15.25% 13 22.03% 2 3.39% 14 23.73%
1778 14 38 5 13.16% 7 18.42% 2 5.26% 8 21.05%
1612 54 141 24 17.02% 27 19.15% 21 14.89% 27 19.15%
2027 299 802 101 12.59% 167 20.82% 75 9.35% 218 27.18%
2171 227 606 99 16.34% 125 20.63% 60 9.90% 160 26.40%
2140 250 673 129 19.17% 159 23.63% 70 10.40% 173 25.71%
1337 41 118 21 17.80% 29 24.58% 15 12.71% 23 19.49%
1363 3 9 1 11.11% 2 22.22% 1 11.11% 1 11.11%
1155 6 11 1 9.09% 2 18.18% 0 0.00% 4 36.36%

0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -

35782 65 164 28 17.07% 33 20.12% 21 12.80% 44 26.83%
35782 2817 7585 1289 16.99% 1610 21.23% 699 9.22% 1944 25.63%
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MIKE MURRAY ALLISON 
TYLER

Write-In Votes

 Ames Director At Large

48 10.81% 74 16.67% 2 0.45%
12 12.12% 19 19.19% 0 0.00%
28 13.40% 28 13.40% 0 0.00%
42 11.38% 57 15.45% 0 0.00%
80 9.96% 127 15.82% 7 0.87%
83 9.72% 139 16.28% 2 0.23%
20 9.52% 42 20.00% 0 0.00%
37 9.79% 54 14.29% 0 0.00%
77 9.27% 138 16.61% 0 0.00%
54 9.11% 117 19.73% 5 0.84%
22 12.64% 29 16.67% 0 0.00%

8 13.56% 11 18.64% 2 3.39%
8 21.05% 6 15.79% 2 5.26%

19 13.48% 21 14.89% 2 1.42%
125 15.59% 115 14.34% 1 0.12%

58 9.57% 103 17.00% 1 0.17%
46 6.84% 95 14.12% 1 0.15%

9 7.63% 21 17.80% 0 0.00%
0 0.00% 3 33.33% 1 11.11%
2 18.18% 1 9.09% 1 9.09%
0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -

13 7.93% 25 15.24% 0 0.00%
791 10.43% 1225 16.15% 27 0.36%
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JEAN 
SAVERAID

Write-In Votes

Ballard Director At Large

0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -

832 20 18 17 94.44% 1 5.56%
2168 38 37 36 97.30% 1 2.70%

348 32 32 17 53.13% 15 46.88%
1248 53 48 41 85.42% 7 14.58%

0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -

4596 0 0 0 - 0 -
4596 143 135 111 82.22% 24 17.78%
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LOWELL 
CROUSE

Write-In Votes

Collins-Maxwell Director District 2

0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -

537 27 24 24 100.00% 0 0.00%
1009 39 38 37 97.37% 1 2.63%

0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -

1546 0 0 0 - 0 -
1546 66 62 61 98.39% 1 1.61%
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CINDY 
PATTERSON

Write-In Votes

Collins-Maxwell Director District 4

0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -

537 27 25 23 92.00% 2 8.00%
1009 39 36 35 97.22% 1 2.78%

0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -

1546 0 0 0 - 0 -
1546 66 61 58 95.08% 3 4.92%
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PAUL MENS Write-In Votes

Colo-NESCO Director District 1

0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -

1177 87 75 69 92.00% 6 8.00%
388 61 53 53 100.00% 0 0.00%
598 53 48 46 95.83% 2 4.17%

0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -

2163 4 4 3 75.00% 1 25.00%
2163 205 180 171 95.00% 9 5.00%
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KIM NELSON Write-In Votes

Colo-NESCO Director District 2

0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -

1177 87 71 70 98.59% 1 1.41%
388 61 60 60 100.00% 0 0.00%
598 53 51 50 98.04% 1 1.96%

0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -

2163 4 4 4 100.00% 0 0.00%
2163 205 186 184 98.92% 2 1.08%
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JOHN FULLER Write-In Votes

Colo-NESCO Director At Large

0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -

1177 87 73 59 80.82% 14 19.18%
388 61 54 49 90.74% 5 9.26%
598 53 50 45 90.00% 5 10.00%

0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -

2163 4 4 4 100.00% 0 0.00%
2163 205 181 157 86.74% 24 13.26%
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MARCIA S 
DEZONIA

MARY J 
ZIMMERMAN

Write-In Votes

Gilbert Director At Large

0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -

3367 87 161 77 47.83% 78 48.45% 6 3.73%
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -

3367 7 13 6 46.15% 7 53.85% 0 0.00%
3367 94 174 83 47.70% 85 48.85% 6 3.45%
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TAMMY 
ACKERMAN

KATHRYN 
APLEY

TIM FEVOLD BRIAN HANSON

Nevada Director At Large

0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -

5639 1077 2105 275 13.06% 136 6.46% 244 11.59% 193 9.17%
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -

5639 58 110 21 19.09% 5 4.55% 10 9.09% 7 6.36%
5639 1135 2215 296 13.36% 141 6.37% 254 11.47% 200 9.03%
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PAULA MCVEY JIM NIBLOCK WILLIAM VAN 
SICKLE

MONTY 
WOODWARD

Write-In Votes

Nevada Director At Large

0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -

58 2.76% 528 25.08% 632 30.02% 38 1.81% 1 0.05%
0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
2 1.82% 20 18.18% 43 39.09% 1 0.91% 1 0.91%

60 2.71% 548 24.74% 675 30.47% 39 1.76% 2 0.09%
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Jurisdiction Wide
        Ames W1 P1
        Ames W1 P2
        Ames W1 P3
        Ames W1 P4
        Ames W1 P5
        Ames W2 P1
        Ames W2 P2
        Ames W2 P3
        Ames W2 P4
        Ames W2 P5
        Ames W3 P1
        Ames W3 P2
        Ames W3 P3
        Ames W3 P4
        Ames W3 P5
        Ames W4 P1
        Ames W4 P2
        Ames W4 P3
        Ames W4 P4
        Ames W4 P5
        Cambridge
        Huxley
        Kelley 
        Slater
        Collins
        Maxwell
        Colo
        McCallsburg
        Zearing
        Gilbert
        Nevada 
        Roland
        Story City 
        Absentee

Reg. 
Voters

Times 
Counted

Total 
Votes

ALLISON 
DONALDSON

GINI MICHEL BRIAN L 
SAMPSON

C KATERIE 
SEVDE

Roland-Story Director At Large

0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -

1251 232 446 48 10.76% 133 29.82% 184 41.26% 60 13.45%
2492 415 778 118 15.17% 217 27.89% 223 28.66% 95 12.21%
3743 2 4 0 0.00% 2 50.00% 2 50.00% 0 0.00%
3743 649 1228 166 13.52% 352 28.66% 409 33.31% 155 12.62%
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Jurisdiction Wide
        Ames W1 P1
        Ames W1 P2
        Ames W1 P3
        Ames W1 P4
        Ames W1 P5
        Ames W2 P1
        Ames W2 P2
        Ames W2 P3
        Ames W2 P4
        Ames W2 P5
        Ames W3 P1
        Ames W3 P2
        Ames W3 P3
        Ames W3 P4
        Ames W3 P5
        Ames W4 P1
        Ames W4 P2
        Ames W4 P3
        Ames W4 P4
        Ames W4 P5
        Cambridge
        Huxley
        Kelley 
        Slater
        Collins
        Maxwell
        Colo
        McCallsburg
        Zearing
        Gilbert
        Nevada 
        Roland
        Story City 
        Absentee

Write-In Votes

Roland-Story
Director At Large

Reg. 
Voters

Times 
Counted

Total 
Votes

YES NO

 DMACC Question

0 - 2232 166 138 118 85.51% 20 14.49%
0 - 1690 36 33 21 63.64% 12 36.36%
0 - 1920 76 62 48 77.42% 14 22.58%
0 - 1744 134 104 84 80.77% 20 19.23%
0 - 1865 301 217 157 72.35% 60 27.65%
0 - 2149 319 231 189 81.82% 42 18.18%
0 - 1027 83 65 55 84.62% 10 15.38%
0 - 1850 138 96 74 77.08% 22 22.92%
0 - 1508 303 230 175 76.09% 55 23.91%
0 - 2179 217 174 129 74.14% 45 25.86%
0 - 1900 64 53 36 67.92% 17 32.08%
0 - 2135 21 14 10 71.43% 4 28.57%
0 - 1778 14 7 5 71.43% 2 28.57%
0 - 1612 54 49 36 73.47% 13 26.53%
0 - 2027 299 233 179 76.82% 54 23.18%
0 - 2171 227 203 165 81.28% 38 18.72%
0 - 2140 250 191 154 80.63% 37 19.37%
0 - 1337 41 34 29 85.29% 5 14.71%
0 - 1363 3 1 0 0.00% 1 100.00%
0 - 1155 6 6 4 66.67% 2 33.33%
0 - 832 20 19 10 52.63% 9 47.37%
0 - 2168 38 30 21 70.00% 9 30.00%
0 - 348 32 26 17 65.38% 9 34.62%
0 - 1248 53 48 36 75.00% 12 25.00%
0 - 537 27 26 20 76.92% 6 23.08%
0 - 1009 39 29 16 55.17% 13 44.83%
0 - 1177 87 78 49 62.82% 29 37.18%
0 - 388 61 48 34 70.83% 14 29.17%
0 - 598 53 40 23 57.50% 17 42.50%
0 - 3367 87 79 61 77.22% 18 22.78%
0 - 5639 1077 792 448 56.57% 344 43.43%

21 4.71% 1251 232 222 166 74.77% 56 25.23%
125 16.07% 2492 415 312 173 55.45% 139 44.55%

0 0.00% 56836 136 108 72 66.67% 36 33.33%
146 11.89% 56836 5109 3998 2814 70.39% 1184 29.61%


